Annexure- 1- Claims of Financial Creditors

CLASS OF STAKEHOLDERS- FINANCIAL CREDITORS

Amount is Rs.

Sr. | Name of the | Claim Submitted | Claim Rejected | Claim Admitted Debts whether
No | Stakeholder Secured/
Unsecured
1 Kotak Mahindra | 68,68,15,011 NIL 68,68,15,011 Secured
Bank
TOTAL 68,68,15,011 NIL 68,68,15,011

Annexure 2- Claims of Operational Creditor

CLASS OF SHAREHOLDERS- OPERATIONAL CREDITORS

Amount in Rs.

Sr.
No

Name of

Stakeholder

the

Claim Submitted

Claim Rejected

Admitted

Annexure 3: Claims filed by Other Stakeholders

CLASS OF SHAREHOLDER- GOVERNMENT OFFICIAL
Amountin Rs
Name of Claim
S.No Claim Submitted Claim Rejected Admitte
Stakeholders d
Annexure 4: List of Shareholders
CLASS OF STAKEHOLDER- SHAREHOLDER
S. No | Name of the Stakeholder Number of Shares Percentage
1 Kapiraj Singhania (HUF) 8,510 6.81%
2 Kapiraj Singhania 13,192 10.55%
3 Saroj Singhania 6,890 5.51%
4 Vindhya Vasini Overseas Pvt Ltd 30,685 24.55%
5 Others 65,723 52.58%
Total 1,25,000 100%




